Kontakt:
Tel.: +49 7423 921 - 0
Halogenfreie Leitungen / Halogen-free cables
FLEX-SY-JB/OB LSZH
Flexible Steuerleitung farbig isoliert mit Stahldrahtgeflecht und halogenfrei
Flexible, colour coded with steel wire braid, halogen free
Verwendung: Application:

If the exact values are required then these have to be requested expressly in writing with the inquiry and/or order.
Art Nr.
Part No.
Adern x Querschnitt
no. of cores x cross section
Außen Ø ca. mm
outer Ø ca. mm
CU Gewicht
kg/100m
copper weight
kg/100m
Gewicht kg/100m
weight kg/100m
120020100LSZH 2 x 1 OB 7.70 1.92 8.90
120020075LSZH 2 x 0.75 OB 7.20 1.44 7.70
120020150LSZH 2 x 1.50 OB 8.70 2.88 12.00
120030075LSZH 3 x 0.75 7.60 2.16 8.80
120030100LSZH 3 x 1.00 8.30 2.88 11.20
120030150LSZH 3 x 1.50 9.00 4.32 13.50
120030250LSZH 3 x 2.50 10.80 7.20 20.50
120030400LSZH 3 x 4 12.20 11.52 27.50
120030600LSZH 3 x 6 14.50 17.28 38.20
120031000LSZH 3 x 10 17.40 28.80 60.10
120040100LSZH 4 x 1 8.70 3.84 12.30
120040075LSZH 4 x 0.75 8.10 2.88 10.50
120040150LSZH 4 x 1.50 10.00 5.76 17.50
120040250LSZH 4 x 2.50 11.50 9.60 24.50
120040400LSZH 4 x 4.00 12.90 15.36 32.30
120040600LSZH 4 x 6.0 16.50 23.04 49.30
120041000LSZH 4 x 10 19.60 38.40 75.60
120041600LSZH 4 x 16 22.40 61.44 106.90
120050075LSZH 5 x 0.75 8.80 3.60 11.70
120050100LSZH 5 x 1.00 9.40 4.80 13.70
120050150LSZH 5 x 1.50 10.80 7.20 20.00
120050250LSZH 5 x 2.50 13.00 12.00 29.80
12005000LSZH 5 x 4 15.60 19.20 45.60
120050600LSZH 5 x 6 18.00 28.80 61.50
120051000LSZH 5 x 10 21.60 48.00 91.80
120051600LSZH 5 x 16 25.20 76.80 130.00
120070075LSZH 7 x 0.75 9.40 5.04 14.00
120070100LSZH 7 x 1 10.10 6.72 16.60
120070150LSZH 7 x 1.50 11.10 10.08 21.00
120120075LSZH 12 x 0.75 12.90 8.64 29.20
120120150LSZH 12 x 1.50 14.30 17.28 33.40
120180150LSZH 18 x 1.50 16.60 25.92 47.40
120250150LSZH 25 x 1.50 19.80 36.00 64.80
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Kontakt:
kabeltec Gmbh | Werkstr. 43 | D-78727 Oberndorf a. N. | Tel.: +49 7423 921-0 | Fax: +49 7423 921-282 | info@kabeltec.de